MARCHETTI'S

DATE:

CATERING MENU

APPETIZERS & SIDES

TIME:

PICK UP INFO

HALF PAN
TOSSED SALAD WITH DRESSING $20.00
MASHED POTATOES WITH GRAVY $30.00
CHICKEN TENDERS $40.00

BUFFALO STYLE W/BLUE CHEESE $45.00

CHICKEN WINGS $50.00
STUFFED MUSHROOM CAPS $45.00
FRIED CALAMARI $40.00
CALAMARI DINAPOLI $45.00

ALL BUFFET ORDERS SERVED HOT & READY
TO SERVE IN DISPOSABLE CONTAINERS.

FULL PAN

$35.00
$55.00
$75.00
$85.00
$95.00
$85.00
$75.00
$85.00

NAME:

PHONE: SUBTOTAL:

ORDER NOTES:

ENTREES
HALF PAN
CHICKEN PARMIGIANA $50.00
W/ PINKVODKA SAUCE $55.00
EGGPLANT PARMIGIANA $50.00
VEAL PARMIGIANA $60.00
SAUSAGE & PEPPERS $55.00
MEATBALLS OR SAUSAGE IN SAUCE $45.00

PENNE W/MEAT SAUCE OR MARINARA $35.00
STUFFED SHELLS $45.00

CAVATTI & BROCCOLI $45.00
PENNE PASTA w/ PINK VODKA SAUCE $40.00

W/CHICKEN $55.00

W/SHRIMP $65.00
CHICKEN FARFALLE $50.00
CHICKEN MUSHROOM WILD $50.00
CHICKEN MARSALA $50.00
ROLLED STUFFED SCROD $60.00
BROILED SCROD $60.00

FULL PAN

$95.00
$105.00
$95.00
$115.00
$105.00
$90.00
$65.00
$85.00

$85.00
$75.00
$105.00
$125.00

$95.00
$95.00
$95.00
$115.00
$115.00

PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE
WE ACCEPT ALL MAJOR CREDIT CARDS.

oN

1463 PARK AVENUE, CRANSTON, RI 02920
401-943-7649

WWW.MARCHETTIS.COM

*SOME ITEMS REQUIRE 24 HOUR NOTICE.



