MARCHETTI'S

		TAT	A A	THE N 3	- T
(' A '	ΓER		\mathbf{A}		
LA	ІГК				
			LVI		

PICK UP INFO	
DATE:	
TIME:	

APPETIZERS & SIDES

ENTREES

APPETIZERS & SIDE	3		ENTREES			
	HALF PAN	FULL PAN		HALF PAN	FULL PAN	
TOSSED SALAD WITH DRESSING	\$20.00	\$35.00	CHICKEN PARMIGIANA	\$50.00	\$95.00	
MASHED POTATOES WITH GRAVY	\$30.00	\$55.00	W/ PINK VODKA SAUCE	\$55.00	\$105.00	
CHICKEN TENDERS	\$40.00	\$75.00	EGGPLANT PARMIGIANA	\$50.00	\$95.00	
BUFFALO STYLE W/BLUE CHEESI	\$45.00	\$85.00	VEAL PARMIGIANA	\$60.00	\$115.00	
CHICKEN WINGS	\$50.00	\$95.00	SAUSAGE & PEPPERS	\$55.00	\$105.00	
STUFFED MUSHROOM CAPS	\$45.00	\$85.00	MEATBALLS OR SAUSAGE IN SAUCE	\$45.00	\$90.00	
FRIED CALAMARI	\$40.00	\$75.00	PENNE W/MEAT SAUCE OR MARINARA	\$35.00	\$65.00	
CALAMARI DINAPOLI	\$45.00	\$85.00	STUFFED SHELLS	\$45.00	\$85.00	
			CAVATTI & BROCCOLI	\$45.00	\$85.00	
ALL BUFFET ORDERS SERVED HOT			PENNE PASTA W/ PINK VODKA SAUCE	\$40.00	\$75.00	
TO SERVE IN DISPOSABLE CONTAIL	NERS.		w/Chicken	\$55.00	\$105.00	
			W/SHRIMP	\$65.00	\$125.00	
PHONE: SUBTOTAL: ORDER NOTES:			CHICKEN FARFALLE	\$50.00	\$95.00	
			CHICKEN MUSHROOM WILD	\$50.00	\$95.00	
			CHICKEN MARSALA	\$50.00	\$95.00	
			ROLLED STUFFED SCROD	\$60.00	\$115.00	
			BROILED SCROD	\$60.00	\$115.00	

